
College Insights DTC 2020 Complete Prep for April 8 SAT

  

 Test One: Saturday February 29  9-12:30 pm 
Class One: Sunday March 1 3-6 pm 

Class Two: Wednesday March 4  6-9 pm 
Class Three: Sunday March 8 3-6 pm 

Class Four: Wednesday March 11 6-9 pm 
Test Two: Saturday March 14  9-12:30 pm 

Class Five: Sunday March 15  3-6 pm 
Class Six: Wednesday March 18 6-9 pm 

Test Three: Saturday March 28 9-12:30 pm 
Class Seven: Sunday March 29 3-6 pm 
Class Eight: Wednesday April 1 6-9 pm 
Test Four: Saturday  April 4  9-12:30 pm 

Class Nine: Sunday April 5  3-6 pm
Class Ten: Tuesday April 7 3-6 pm 

WWW.SATINSIGHTS.COM


